
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Quincy Kulkin7711
Jenks Gym - OK

9.250 8.300 8.4258.850 34.825
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Bird7735
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.775 9.400 9.3009.350 36.825
11 1 2 2T 1

1

Tara Kofmehl7740
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.125 9.125 9.3259.125 36.700
3 4 4 1 2

2

Abrianna Woods7720
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.025 9.150 9.3009.100 36.575
5T 2T 5 2T 3

3

Alyssa Accra7736
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.150 9.075 9.1009.050 36.375
2 5 6 8 4

4

Rachel Hammons7727
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.950 9.000 9.2759.000 36.225
8 6 7 4T 5

5

Hailey Merkes7709
Gymtowne - CA

9.000 9.150 8.7758.400 35.325
7 2T 9 10 6

6

Khloe Dykes7734
The Gym Company-IN

9.025 7.850 9.1759.175 35.225
5T 9 3 7 7

7

Olyvia Nedin7744
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.825 8.000 9.0758.925 34.825
10 8 8 9 8

8

Myka Willden7701
Arizona Olympians

8.850 7.825 9.2008.325 34.200
9 10 10 6 9

9

Kayla Ludy7730
Sportastiks - IN

9.175 7.650 8.6508.150 33.625

1 11 11 11 10
10

Kelsey Elinski7741
Team Dynamics - AZ

9.100 0.000 9.2759.425 27.800
4 12 1 4T 11

11

Lucia Coco7729
All Star - LA

0.000 8.650 0.0008.000 16.650
12 7 12 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Hoffman7713
Jenks Gym - OK

9.500 9.025 9.3509.175 37.050
1 3 2 2T 1

1

Deryn Mennenga7702
Desert Devils - AZ

9.050 9.000 9.4259.325 36.800
9 4 1 1 2

2

Ali Dickson7721
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.200 8.825 9.3509.125 36.500
4 5 3 2T 3

3

Jordan Wilson7723
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.175 9.300 8.9758.600 36.050
5T 2 5 6 4

4

Madisyn Kaus7725
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.100 9.500 8.7508.375 35.725
7T 1 7 10 5

5

Annie Jordan7714
Jenks Gym - OK

9.475 8.300 9.1258.325 35.225
2 8 8 5 6

6

Deanna Hamersley7712
Jenks Gym - OK

9.375 8.450 8.9508.125 34.900
3 6T 10 7 7

7

Nicole Mackey7716
Jenks Gym - OK

9.175 8.450 8.2257.875 33.725
5T 6T 11 12 8

8

Shyanne Milne7731
Sportastiks - IN

8.800 6.700 8.8008.450 32.750
11 11 6 9 9

9

Michayla Kelly-Harvey7719
Meridian - ID

9.100 7.150 8.4007.700 32.350
7T 9 12 11 10

10

Julia Bellamy7708
Gymtowne - CA

8.725 5.200 8.8258.150 30.900
12 12 9 8 11

11

Carina Echova7737
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.550 6.900 8.1506.750 30.350
13 10 13 13 12

12

Elli Smith7742
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.850 0.000 9.2508.850 26.950
10 13 4 4 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Bascelli7726
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.400 9.400 9.2508.750 36.800
2 2 4 2 1

1

Kristin Stone7724
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.175 9.600 9.0758.625 36.475
4 1 6 4 2

2

Camryn Weeks7732
Sportastiks - IN

9.075 8.750 9.0009.150 35.975
5T 6T 1 5 3

3

Jo Riggs7743
Team Dynamics - AZ

8.975 8.925 8.9759.025 35.900
9 4 3 6 4

4

Mackenzie Walsh7700
Arizona Olympians

9.075 8.650 9.3508.575 35.650
5T 8 7 1 5

5

Shelbie Whitaker7733
Sportastiks - IN

9.475 8.875 8.2008.725 35.275

1 5 5 11 6
6

Caitlyn Foss7722
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.075 9.275 9.1007.650 35.100
5T 3 11 3 7

7

Trista Silva-Caldwell7706
Gold Cup - NM

9.225 8.750 8.6508.450 35.075
3 6T 8 8 8

8

Annalise Simonson7710
Gymtowne - CA

8.800 8.200 8.7508.050 33.800
10 10 10 7 9

9

Carly Hauschild7707
Gym World NW - AZ

8.250 7.450 8.2758.125 32.100
11 11 9 10 10

10

Ashley McGinnis7728
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.050 0.000 8.3259.075 26.450
8 12 2 9 11

11

Tiahna Silva-Caldwell7705
Gold Cup - NM

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
12 9 12 12 12

12



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 11:12 AM

Session 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.500 27.775 28.500 27.300 27.9251 Phoenix Gym - AZ

12 1 2

7720 Abrianna Woods 9.100 9.300

7721 Ali Dickson 9.200 9.125 9.350

7724 Kristin Stone 9.175 9.600

7725 Madisyn Kaus 9.500

7726 Nicole Bascelli 9.400 9.400

7727 Rachel Hammons 9.275

7728 Ashley McGinnis 9.075

* 110.775 27.375 27.600 27.900 27.9002 Team Dynamics - AZ

24 2 1

7735 Kayla Bird 9.400 9.350 9.300

7736 Alyssa Accra 9.150 9.075

7740 Tara Kofmehl 9.125 9.125 9.125 9.325

7741 Kelsey Elinski 9.100 9.425 9.275

* 108.050 28.350 25.925 26.350 27.4253 Jenks Gym - OK

31 3 3

7711 Quincy Kulkin 8.850

7712 Deanna Hamersley 9.375 8.450 8.950

7713 Abby Hoffman 9.500 9.025 9.175 9.350

7714 Annie Jordan 9.475 8.325 9.125

7716 Nicole Mackey 8.450

* 105.775 27.725 25.275 26.325 26.4504 Sportastiks - IN

43 4 4

7730 Kayla Ludy 9.175 7.650 8.650

7731 Shyanne Milne 8.450 8.800

7732 Camryn Weeks 9.075 8.750 9.150 9.000

7733 Shelbie Whitaker 9.475 8.875 8.725

* 100.025 26.525 22.550 24.600 26.3505 Gymtowne - CA

55 5 5

7708 Julia Bellamy 8.725 5.200 8.150 8.825

7709 Hailey Merkes 9.000 9.150 8.400 8.775

7710 Annalise Simonson 8.800 8.200 8.050 8.750


